Baselland & Baselstadt VSV

Jahresschiessen 2023 P25 2023

Einzelrangliste

01.09.2023 - 09.09.2023
Einzelkonkurrenz P25 - Kat. D

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Frei Rolf

Belser Edith

Schweizer Beat

Hénggi Rudolf

Winkelmann Reto

Ryf Ernst

Schefer Reinhard

Rérat Roger

Schaub Rudolf

Groflin Denis

Schaad Gina

Forcella Mario C.

1957V

1946 SV

1956 V

1952 SV

1958 V

1944 SV

1949 SV

1947 SV

1950 SV
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1950 SV

1937 EV

Wohnort
Wittnau

Zunzgen

Bubendorf

Dittingen

Meltingen

Magden

Aesch

Laufen

Bubendorf

Itingen

Pfeffingen

Basel
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